

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20387/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 02/04/2003 in DBCSA(W) No. 878/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR BENCH)

STATE OF RAJASTHAN AND ORS.
r(s)

Petitione

VERSUS

BADAMI DEVI
t(s)

Responden

(With office report)

WITH
S.L.P.(C) NO. 26461 of 2004
(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 11/07/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Naveen Kumar Singh, Adv.
Ms. Shivangi, Adv. for
Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, AAG, State of Rajasthan.

For Respondent(s)
in SLP 20387/2003

Mr. K.L. Janjani, Adv.

In SLP 26461/2004

Mr. S.K. Bhattacharya, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by the counsel for the petitioners,

adjourned by two weeks.

(J.S. Rawat)
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master

